815000000000

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
. (Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, :
· .

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

JAN - 7.2009

EXAMINER



600139155786

01/05/09--01029--001 **25.00

OCIJAN -5 PH 2: 06

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: South Padre Group LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. — These rate — These are
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. — Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Patricia 1 Aftoora
Patricia J. Aftoora
(Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
1211 Creek View Way
(Address)
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Patricia J. Aftoora at 904 859-3098
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

09 JAN -5 PM 2: 06

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is South Padre Group LLC	i .
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on January 21 L05000006718	, 2005 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: April 30, 2008	<u>.</u>
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liable 608.441. Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter Unanimous written consent of all members.	lity company's dissolution pursuant to section er). ers of South Padre Group LLC
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited finance of the limited finance. Adequate provision has been made for the debts, ob	
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed among hights and interests. 	ong its members in accordance with their respective-
7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in a OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction entered against it in any pending suit.	•
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of member	rship interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
FRANCIS SIGNATURE J. DUGGAN TRUST Taye M. Padyett. Trustie Francis Microgram, Trustee	Printed Name Francis J. Duggan Trust U/A/D 7/31/02, Francis J. Duggan and Faye M. Padgett, Trustees
	Coceille D. Poole and James E. Poole. Jr.
	Thomas P. Schmidt
	Eugene Mochan
FILING FEE: 1	C. David and Patry L. Soule

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

09 JAN -5 PM 2: 06

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on January L05000006718	21, 2005 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: April 30, 20	008
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited l 608,441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608,441 on back cover Unanimous written consent of all mem	iability company's dissolution pursuant to section letter).
5. CHECK ONE:	
	ed liability company have been paid or discharged. s, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests.	among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the company	in any court.
Adequate provision has been made for the satis entered against it in any pending suit.	faction of any judgment, order or decree which may b
natures of the members having the same percentage of me	nbership interests necessary to approve the dissolutio
Signature	Printed Name
	Francis J. Duggan Trust U/A/D 7/31/02 Francis J. Duggan and Faye M. Padgett Trustees
1	
receile D. toole Janus boolis	Ceccille D. Poole and James E. Poole,
Thomas P. S.S St.	Ceceille D. Poole and James E. Poole, Thomas P. Schmidt
Thomas P. S.S St.	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

09 JAN -5 PM 2: 06 -

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is South Padre Group LLC	** **
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Janua L05000006718	ary 21, 2005 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: April 30	, 2008
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back of	ted liability company's dissolution pursuant to section over letter). embers of South Padre Group LLC
Chairmons written consent or all the	embers of Godar Facile Group ELG
5. CHECK ONE:	
	imited fiability company have been paid or discharged.
Adequate provision has been made for the	debts, obligations and tiabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 All remaining property and assets have been distributing and interests. 	uted among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the compact. A)R. Adequate provision has been made for the sentered against it in any pending suit.	cany in any court. satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
natures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
	Francis J. Duggan Trust U/A/D 7/31/02, Francis J. Duggan and Faye M. Padgett, Trustees
	Ceccille D. Poole and James E. Poole, Jr.
	Thomas P. Schmidt
Eugene Mochan	Eugene Mochan
0	C. David and Patsy L. Soule
FILING	; FEE; \$25.00

09 JAN -5 PM 2: 06

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Jan L05000006718	LUBRY 21, 2005 and sesigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: April 3	30, 2008
	imited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).
Unanimous written consent of all	members of South Padre Group LLC
5. CHECK ONB:	
Ali debts, obligations and liabilities of th	ne linsted liability company have been paid or discharged.
OR-	re debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
• •	ributed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the co	HINNERY IN STIV COURT.
Adequate provision has been made for the embred against it in any pending suit.	ne satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	ne satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	ne satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Adequate provision has been made for the embred against it in any pending suit. netures of the members having the same percentage	ne satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be of membership interests recessary to approve the dissolution:
Adequate provision has been made for the embred against it in any pending suit. netures of the members having the same percentage	re satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name Francis J. Duggan Trust U/A/D 7/31/02, Francis J. Duggan and Faye M. Padgett,
Adequate provision has been made for the embred against it in any pending suit. netures of the members having the same percentage	re satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name Francis J. Duggan Trust U/A/D 7/31/02, Francis J. Duggan and Faye M. Padgett, Trustees
Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit. natures of the members having the same percentage	re satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be of membership interests recessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name Francis J. Duggan Trust U/A/D 7/31/02, Francis J. Duggan and Faye M. Padgett, Trustees Capellie D. Poole and James E. Poole, Jr

South Padre Group LLC
Articles of Dissolution - pg 2

Signatures [cont.]	Printed Name
	Douglas A. Pinto
	Rail Trac Associates, c/o John Pinto, Pres.
	Avair, Incorporated, c/o Albert B. Aftoora, Pres.
	Vair Corporate Services, Inc., c/o Patricia J. Afloors, Pres.
	Phil Pepe Jr & Associates Defined Benefits Phil Pepe Jr Trustee dated 1/1/1997

Sent By: HP LaserJet 3100;

Dec 23 08 10:24a Pepe & Assoc 914-376-7118

6109249707;

Dec-29-08 2:36PM;

South Padre Group LLC Articles of Dissolution - pg 2

Signatures [cont.]

Printed Name

Douglas A. Pinto

Rail Truc Associates, c/o John Pinto, Pres.

Avair, Incorporated, c/o Albert B. Aftoora, Pres.

Vair Corporate Services, Inc., c/o Patricia J. Aftoora, Pres.

Phil Pepe Jr & Associates Defined Benefits Phil Pepe Jr Trustec dated 1/1/1997

South Padre Group LLC Articles of Dissolution – pg 2

Signatures [cont.]
M-3 Mpt
Petrius fligton

Printed Name

Douglas A. Pinto
Rail Trac Associates, c/o John Pinto, Pres.
Avair, Incorporated, c/o Albert B. Aftoora, Pres.
Vair Corporate Services, Inc., c/o Patricia J. Aftoora, Pres,
Phil Pepe Jr & Associates Defined Benefits Phil Pepe Jr Trustee